
From: Paul Tweed S. 
To: "jeevacation®gmail.com" <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

Subject: Fw: CONFIDENTIAL 
Date: Mon, 11 Jul 2011 15:07:58 +0000 

Fyi 

Sent using BlackBerry 

Paul Tweed 
Senior Partner 

Belfast I Dublin I London 

w: 
b: 

Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
Firm SRA ID: 544356 
http://www.sra.org.uk/rules 

Paul Tweed is also a member of Paul Tweed LLP 
Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
SRA ID: 545975 

Disclaimer: 
This e-mail transmission may be legally privileged but is, in any event, confidential and intended solely for the 
person to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or disseminate 
the information in it, or take any action in reliance of it. Any views expressed in this message are those of the 
individual sender, except where the sender specifically states them to be the views of Johnsons Solicitors. If you 
have received this message in error, do not open any attachment, but please notify the individual sender (above) 
deleting this message from your system. Please rely on your own virus check. While reasonable efforts are made 
to ensure that e-mails are free from bugs or virus infection, no responsibility is taken by Johnsons Solicitors for 
any damage arising from any bug or virus infection 

From: James Henderson ce 
To: Paul Tweed 
CC: 

Sent: Mon Jul 11 16:08:08 2011Subject: RE: CONFIDENTIAL 

EFTA00915028



Paul 
I await comments on this from the Duchess and the Duke's office.... 
James 

 Original Message 
From: Paul Tweed [mailto: 
Sent: 11 July 2011 15:55 
To: James Henderson 
Cc: 
Subject: Re: CONFIDENTIAL 

Noted James. Would my offer of a formal undertaking not to release 
letter to any party without prior consent not cover the expressed 
concerns? 
Paul. 

Sent using BlackBerry 

Paul Tweed 
Senior Partner 

Belfast I Dublin I London 

tw: 
b: 

Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
Firm SRA ID: 544356 
http://www.sra.org.uk/rules 

Paul Tweed is also a member of Paul Tweed LLP 
Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
SRA ID: 545975 

Disclaimer: 
This e-mail transmission may be legally privileged but is, in any event, 
confidential and intended solely for the person to whom it is addressed. 
If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or 
disseminate the information in it, or take any action in reliance of it. 
Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, 
except where the sender specifically states them to be the views of 
Johnsons Solicitors. If you have received this message in error, do not 
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open any attachment, but please notify the individual sender (above) 
deleting this message from your system. Please rely on your own virus 
check. While reasonable efforts are made to ensure that e-mails are free 
from bugs or virus infection, no responsibility is taken by Johnsons 
Solicitors for any damage arising from any bug or virus infection 

From: James Henderson 
To: Paul Tweed 
CC: Sarah Amanda Thirsk 

Sent: Mon Jul 11 15:43:55 2011Subject: RE: CONFIDENTIAL 

Paul 
I have included the Duchess and the Duke's office in this email. I 
understand you have also been in touch with Schillings today expressing 
your and Mr Epstein's concern on this issue. 

From the Duchesses perspective she is awaiting instruction from Mr 
Epstein - she was happy to help and has sought to speak supportively of 
him wherever she can - however with the letter she is unable to send a 
letter over which she then has no on going control. 

Would welcome some suggestions from you re this. 
James 

 Original Message 
From: Paul Tweed [mailto: 
Sent: 08 July 2011 15:40 
To: James Henderson 
Subject: Re: CONFIDENTIAL 

James, the problem is that nothing tangible has been forthcoming from 
your client, her solicitor or yourself. I had understood from Rod CM 
that your client was going to liase direct with my client in relation to 
the letter, but this has not happened. 
I had proposed that the letter be forwarded to me in first instance on 
my undertaking not to release without your client's express permission 
in each case. Would this be acceptable? 
Paul. 

Sent using BlackBerry 

Paul Tweed 
Senior Partner 

Belfast I Dublin I London 
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Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
Firm SRA ID: 544356 
http://www.sra.org.uk/rules 

Paul Tweed is also a member of Paul Tweed LLP 
Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 
SRA ID: 545975 

Disclaimer: 
This e-mail transmission may be legally privileged but is, in any event, 
confidential and intended solely for the person to whom it is addressed. 
If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or 
disseminate the information in it, or take any action in reliance of it. 
Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, 
except where the sender specifically states them to be the views of 
Johnsons Solicitors. If you have received this message in error, do not 
open any attachment, but please notify the individual sender (above) 
deleting this message from your system. Please rely on your own virus 
check. While reasonable efforts are made to ensure that e-mails are free 
from bugs or virus infection, no responsibility is taken by Johnsons 
Solicitors for any damage arising from any bug or virus infection 

From: James Henderson c lil l=a> 
To: Paul Tweed 
Sent: Fri Jul 08 15:26:36 2011Subject: RE: CONFIDENTIAL 

Paul 

There has been a lot of backwards and forwards on this with the Duchess 
understandably not wanting to have a letter go out that she has not 
control over 

I have emailed you on this previously 

So given the above can you let me know what you are expecting the 
Duchess to do as at this stage I do not want to alarm either her or the 
Duke of York given the tone of your email. 

Many thanks 
James 
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James Henderson 
Managing Director 

www.pelhambellpottingenco.uk 
<http://www.pelhambellpottingenco.uk> 

A CarbonNeutral(r) company 

From: Paul Tweed [mailto:j 
Sent: 08 July 2011 15:07 
To: James Henderson 
Subject: CONFIDENTIAL 

James, 

Unfortunately my client has heard nothing back from your client 
notwithstanding assurances that steps would be taken to resolve this 
issue. Can I ask you to follow-up before I take further instructions 
from my client? 

Thanks 

Paul 

Paul Tweed 

Senior Partner 

Belfast I Dublin I London 
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t: 

e: 

w: 

Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 

Firm SRA ID: 544356 

http://www.sra.org.uk/rules <http://www.sra.org.uldrules> 

Paul Tweed is also a member of Paul Tweed LLP 

Regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority 

SRA ID: 545975 

Disclaimer: 

This e-mail transmission may be legally privileged but is, in any event, 
confidential and intended solely for the person to whom it is addressed. 
If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or 
disseminate the information in it, or take any action in reliance of it. 
Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, 
except where the sender specifically states them to be the views of 
Johnsons Solicitors. If you have received this message in error, do not 
open any attachment, but please notify the individual sender (above) 
deleting this message from your system. Please rely on your own virus 
check. While reasonable efforts are made to ensure that e-mails are 
free from bugs or virus infection, no responsibility is taken by 
Johnsons Solicitors for any damage arising from any bug or virus 
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infection 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE AND LEGAL LIABILITY WAIVER: The content of this 
email and any attachments are CONFIDENTIAL and may contain privileged 
information. If you are not the addressee it may be UNLAWFUL for you to 
read, copy, distribute, disclose or otherwise use the information 
contained herein. The content of the message and or attachments may not 
reflect the view and opinions of the originating company or any party it 
is representing. 

If you are NOT the intended recipient then please email back to 
itsupport@chime.plc.uk 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE AND LEGAL LIABILITY WAIVER: The content of this 
email and any attachments are CONFIDENTIAL and may contain privileged 
information. If you are not the addressee it may be UNLAWFUL for you to 
read, copy, distribute, disclose or otherwise use the information 
contained herein. The content of the message and or attachments may not 
reflect the view and opinions of the originating company or any party it 
is representing. 

If you are NOT the intended recipient then please email back to 
itsupport@chime.plc.ulc 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE AND LEGAL LIABILITY WAIVER: The content of this email and any 
attachments are CONFIDENTIAL and may contain privileged information. If you are not the addressee it may 
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be UNLAWFUL for you to read, copy, distribute, disclose or otherwise use the information contained herein. 
The content of the message and or attachments may not reflect the view and opinions of the originating company 
or any party it is representing. 

If you are NOT the intended recipient then please email back to itsupport@chime.plc.uk 
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